
Please follow the drawings exactly. If you find errors or omissions ask for clarification. Do not proceed without revised instructions. No dimensions to be scaled 

Charlton 
Brown
Architects
4, Tasker Road, London

T 020 7794 1234 E office@charltonbrown.com
Scale 1:100 @ A2 / 1:50 @ A0

This drawing is copyright
The Belvedere 2 Back Lane Hampstead London NW3 1HL

01EXISTING GF 1238/EX 01

ST10
ST09

ST08ST07

ST05

ST02

ST01

50.82

50.41

50.42

50.72

50.33 50.33 50.33

50.66

50.49

50.40

50.26

50.62

50.55

50.55

50.46

50.34

50.40

50.4750.44

50.43

50.50

50.65

50.89

50.87

50.91
50.80

50.72

50.78

51.03

51.07

50.94

50.84

50.79

50.71

50.59

50.1750.17

50.7150.71

49.86

49.90

50.01

50.05

50.00

49.78

49.81

51.21

50.12

50.11

50.0949.87

49.79

49.77

49.82

49.80

50.41

50.40

50.07

49.94

49.85

49.84

49.96

49.90

49.86

49.81
49.81

49.84

49.84

49.88
49.88

49.85

49.79

49.80 49.83

49.77

51.20

49.82

49.77

49.81

49.79

49.79

49.83

49.83

49.85

50.45

50.45

49.83

50.45

50.45

49.91

50.4550.43

50.44

50.44

49.87

49.90

50.41

50.23

49.99

50.04

50.01

50.47 50.06

50.1050.4850.57
50.5150.63

50.23

48.01

48.03

51.62

51.61

49.78

48.77

51.96

51.61

53.07

527810E

527820E

527830E

527840E

18
51

20
N

18
51

30
N

18
51

30
N

18
51

40
N

18
51

40
N

18
51

50
N

18
51

50
N

18
51

60
N

52.8653.13

48.27

48.20

48.32

St Dominic's Priory

OVER-LAY CROSSOVER-LAY CROSS

OVER-LAY CROSS

gully gully gully

bt

bt

catv

sv

lime
¯0.60

lime
¯0.60

tarmac

tarmac

tarmac

sv

up up

up up

up
up

up
upup

ic(covered)
cl 50.41

brick wall 2.47ht

paving

up

gravel

gravel

gravel

sand pit

laurel bushes 3m ht

closeboard fence 1.60ht

timber decking

timber decking

¯0.70

br
ic

k 
w

al
l 1

.8
0h

t

c.
b.

 fe
nc

e 
1.

70
ht

15ht

18ht

lime
¯0.22
8ht

¯0.15
5ht

¯0.10
4ht

conservatory

lime
¯0.50
12ht

8ht

¯0.50

flowerbed

flowerbed

flowerbed

brick wall

brick wall

timber sleepers/gravel
rwp

water butt

gravel

timber wall

timber wall

1.93

2.26

timber basedh
 1

.9
6

dh
 1

.9
6

garden

car park area

tre
lli

s

No.5

ST. DOMINIC'S PRIORY
CHURCH

2.40

laminate

2.38

laminate

2.39

laminate

sh 1.01
fs 1.16

up

dh 1.90

KITCHEN

u/s 1.41

0.90ht

rooflight

0.90ht

oven

dh 1.98

2.10

dh
 1

.9
8

dh
 2

.4
0

up

2.19

tiles

hob

2.43

parquet

2.41

parquet

dh
 2

.2
3

sh 2.21
fs 0.08

sh 2.21
fs 0.08

up

up

1

2

3

4

5

678

9

dh
 1

.9
6

svp

el
ec

gas
meter

hwt
1.71ht

boiler

worktop 0.93ht
dh

 1
.8

7

1.97

concrete

1.96

concrete

sl
id

in
g 

do
or

dh
 1

.8
2

vent pipes u/s 1.84

RECEPTION ROOM

utility room

brick retaining wall

TIMBER LEAN-TO

brick retaining wall

B

B

AA

GARAGE

brick lean-to

concrete

T 
A 

S
 K

 E
 R

   
R

 O
 A

 D

rid
ge

 le
ve

l 7
3.

81
m

eaves level 66.68m

PROPERTY N.5

0m 5m 10m 20m PLANNING APPLICATION


	FS 01 Ex [EXISTING GF]
	Viewport-9


